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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Pritchard3014
Adventure Rec

9.350 9.450 9.6008.800 37.200
1 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Samantha Smith3188
Oroville

9.250 9.000 9.4009.150 36.800
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Sierra Payne3096
Gold Country

9.100 9.000 9.2009.050 36.350
6 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Toma Paskal3102
International

8.850 8.900 8.8509.350 35.950
10T 5 1 10T 4 

4 

Alex Wessling3020
All Star

9.200 8.500 8.9009.000 35.600
3* 9 5 9 5T

5T

Frankie Colby3098
International

9.200 8.800 9.0008.600 35.600
3* 6 9T 7T 5T

5T

Sophia Garcia3181
Woodland

9.000 8.550 9.0008.900 35.450
7 8 6 7T 7 

7 

Aubrey Zegstroo3016
Adventure Rec

8.700 8.400 9.1508.800 35.050
15T 10 7T 4 8 

8 

Taylor Barron3178
Woodland

8.950 8.750 8.6008.450 34.750
8T 7 12T 14 9 

9 

Anika Walsh3024
All Star

9.150 7.700 9.1008.600 34.550
5 12 9T 5T 10T

10T

Hayven Lopez3120
Oroville

8.400 9.000 8.7008.450 34.550
17 2T 12T 13 10T

10T

Audrey Taylor3122
Oroville

8.800 7.250 8.7509.250 34.050
12 15T 2 12 12 

12 

Ella Nerli3180
Woodland

8.750 7.600 8.8508.500 33.700
13T 14 11 10T 13 

13 

Katelynne Wade3082
Extreme

8.950 7.200 9.1007.900 33.150
8T 17 14 5T 14 

14 

Emily Sargent3021
All Star

8.750 8.150 8.0507.000 31.950
13T 11 17 15 15 

15 

Joelle Atkins LeFever3124
Oroville

8.700 7.650 7.8507.700 31.900
15T 13 15 16 16 

16 

Sophie Molnar3022
All Star

8.850 7.250 7.7507.500 31.350
10T 15T 16 17 17 

17 
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